
Sl.
NO. Name of Creditor Address

 Amount 
Claimed in Rs. 

Amount 
Admitted

Amount Not 
Admitted

1 Employees State Insurance Corporation
Regional Office, Hyderabad
5-9-23, Hill Fort Road, Hyderabad - 500063                  5,10,414.00                  5,10,414.00 -                              

2

Office of the Assistant Commissioner of 
Central Tax, Central Excise & Service 
tax, Medchal Division

H.No.8-2-77/3, 5th Floor, Aditya Towers, Sri Sai 
Enclave, Bowenpally, Secunderabad - 500011                79,11,761.00                79,11,761.00 -                              

Total 84,22,175.00              84,22,175.00              -                              

List of Claims  -Epower Energy (India) Private Limited

LIST OF REGULATORY AUTHORITIES


